
Weekly Information Bulletin
Friday 5th November 2021

Welcome back after half term. We have had a lovely first week back at school. Kandinsky & Kirby class 
enjoyed attending Hill End and Brodskaya class enjoyed a trip to the Ashmolean Museum. 

Every Friday we will be sending out a weekly parent/carer bulletin. This bulletin will contain letters, 
updates and useful information for parents/carers. Letters for individual students and classes will be sent 
separately. 

Parents & Carers Programme 2021-2022
We are pleased to share with you details of an exciting new programme of events for parents and carers 
of Iffley Academy students. Please follow these links for further information on the sessions and how to 
book yourself onto these sessions. 

Family Links Nurturing Programme - November 2021 
We are delighted to be offering the Family Links Nurturing Programme to parents and carers of students 
at Iffley Academy. Family Links is a national charity and training organisation dedicated to the promotion 
of emotional health at home, at school, and at work. The Nurturing Programme is a 10 week (2 hours a 
week) interactive programme which will start on Friday 26th November from 9.30 - 11.30. Please follow 
these links for details of the programme and more information about how to book this course.

Additional Bank Holiday 2022 
As you may be aware, there is an additional bank holiday due to the Queen’s Jubilee in 2022. Because the 
bank holiday falls in the half term break, this means that in Oxfordshire schools need to opt for an 
additional closure day. For Iffley Academy this additional bank holiday will be Friday 8th April. Please click 
here for the revised term dates for 2021-22. 

Children in Need 2021
On Friday 19th November we will be celebrating ‘Children in Need’. Your child may come in their own 
clothes for this year’s theme ‘Dress down Friday’ or in fancy dress on Friday 19th November. Please click 
here for our Children in Need Letter. 

Lunch Menu Week Commencing 8th November

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Main Meal Beef Bolognese Chicken Curry Roast Pork Moroccan Chicken Ham Pizza

Vegetarian Quorn Bolognese
Pulled Jackfruit

Curry
Lentil & Aubergine 

Bake
Moroccan 
Vegetables 

Cheese & 
Tomato Pizza

Served With
Pasta

Sweetcorn
Pilaf rice & Onion 

Bhaji
Roast Potatoes & 
Mixed Vegetables

Couscous
Peas

Chips & Baked 
Beans

Pudding
Apple & Raspberry 

sponge
Eton Mess 

Chocolate Fudge 
Cake Jam Shortbread 

Gingerbread

There is a daily alternative of: Jacket Potato topped with either beans, cheese or tuna. Baguette/Sandwich filled with either 
cheese, ham or tuna. 

https://storage.digitalgravity.io/digitalgravity-wordpress-storage/2021/11/2021/11/2021/11/c5e45ed9-parental-engagement-plan.pdf
https://storage.digitalgravity.io/digitalgravity-wordpress-storage/2021/11/2021/11/2021/11/e34b1516-parents-and-carers-programme-booking-1.pdf
https://storage.digitalgravity.io/digitalgravity-wordpress-storage/2021/11/2021/11/2021/11/964f77c6-nurturing-programme-iffley-academy.pdf
https://storage.digitalgravity.io/digitalgravity-wordpress-storage/2021/11/2021/11/2021/11/2762c417-family-links-invite-letter.-final-draft.docx-1.pdf
https://storage.digitalgravity.io/digitalgravity-wordpress-storage/2021/11/2021/11/2021/11/5114e11c-the-iffley-academy-term-dates-2021-2022-parents-and-carers-revised.pdf
https://storage.digitalgravity.io/digitalgravity-wordpress-storage/2021/11/2021/11/2021/11/947f1fc8-children-in-need-letter-november-2021-2.pdf
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Dates for your diary

Thursday 11th November Parents & carers - Safeguarding Update Session 3.30pm  

Friday 19th November Children In Need day

Thursday 25th November Parents & carers - Introduction to SeeSaw Session 3.30pm 

Friday 26th November Parents & carers - Nurturing Programme Start Date  

Friday 17th December 2021 End of Term 1

Monday 3rd January 2022 Bank Holiday

Tuesday 4th January 2022 INSET day

Wednesday 5th January 2022 Start of Term 2 

Thursday 13th January 2022 Parents & carers - Numicon Maths Session 3.30pm 

Tuesday 18th January 2022 Termly Outcome Plan evening

Thursday 27th January 2022 Parents & carers - Sound Reading Phonics Session 3.30pm 

Thursday 17th February 2022 Parents & carers - E-Safety overview session 3.30pm 

Friday 18th February 2022 End of Term

Monday 28th February 2022 Start of Term 

Thursday 10th March 2022 Parents & carers - Autism Social Stories Session 3.30pm 

Thursday 31st March 2022 Parents & carers - Next steps in education session 3.30pm

Thursday 7th April 2022 End of Term 2

Monday 25th April 2022 Start of Term 3 

Tuesday 26th April 2022 Termly Outcome Plan evening

Thursday 28th April 2022 Parents & carers - Restorative Approach session 3.30pm 

Monday 2nd May 2022 Bank Holiday 

Saturday 21st May 2022 Belazu Family Fun Day 11.00 - 3.00 

Friday 27th May 2022 End of Term 

Monday 6th June 2022 Start of Term 

Tuesday 12th July 2022 Meet the teacher event

Tuesday 19th July 2022 End of Term 3 


